
 

 
 

Access 
Beverly Anderson, Senior Events Manager | Beverly.Anderson@accessdmc.com 
 
ATI Restoration 
Charla Brown, Senior Business Development Manager | charla.brown@atirestoration.com   
  
Ben E. Keith 
Jace Patton, On Premise National Accounts | jacepatton@benekeith.com 
 
Blackmon Mooring  
Lori Snelson, Commercial Account Manager | lsnelson@bmsmanagement.com 
  
Caruth Protection Services  
Travis Gaddy, Account Manager | tgaddy@caruthps.com 
 
CFS Linen 
Jonathan “J.J.” Jones, Managing Director | jj@cfslinen.com 
 
CBS – Corporate Building Solutions 
Todd Clark, COO | tclark@ccleaning.com 
 
Complete Landsculpture 
Branson McCallister, Business Development | bransonm@completelandsculpture.com 
  
Cornerstone Hospitality Solutions  
Yuliana Rosales, Senior Regional Operations Manager | yrosales@cornerstonesolutionsusa.com 
  
Doubletree by Hilton Dallas Love Field 
Jackie Allen, DOS | jallen@doubletreelf.com   
 
Encore  
Mark Morrow, Regional Sales Director | mark.morrow@encoreglobal.com  
 
Flash Parking 
Cameron Duke, Regional Sales Manager | cameron.duke@flashparking.com 
 
Freedom Charters and Tours 
Bryan Raley, Executive Vice President Sales & Operations | bryan@freedomcharters.com  
 
Freeman 
Brad Hobson, CEM, Senior Director Client Relationships | brad.hobson@freeman.com 



   
Fujitec America  
Eric Champ, Area Commercial Manager DFW | echamp@us.fujitec.com 
 
Guest Supply  
Phil Traywick, Vice President Sales | ptraywick@guestsupply.com   
 
Hilton Dallas Lincoln Centre 
Erica Gerken, DOSM | erica.gerken@hilton.com 
 
Hotel Crescent Court  
Denise Mope, Complex DOS | Denise.Mope@crescentcourt.com 
 
Ideal Partners  
Shawn Long, Business Development | slong@idealpartners.com 
 
LAZ Hospitality  
Jason Groen, VP Business Development | jgroen@lazparking.com 
 
Links Dry Cleaning & Laundry and Links Luxury Linens 
Darrin Barton, Partner Relations | dbarton@linkslaundry.com 
 
Marriott Worldwide Business Council DFW 
2025 Chair, Chandana Weerasekara – Sheraton Dallas | chandana.w.weerasekara@marriott.com 
 
Premium Parking 
Jim Tortorici, Market President, Dallas | jtortorici@premiumparking.com 
 
Remington Hospitality/Pure Wellness  
Johnny Morales, Senior Vice President of Human Resources | johnnymorales@remingtonhotels.com  
Haley Payne, Chief Commercial OƯicer | hpayne@pureroom.com 
 
Signature Hospitality Services  
Joel Blackstone, VP Logistics & Co-Owner | j.blackstone@sighosp.com 
  
StaƯ Pro Workforce Solutions  
Victoria Romero, Business Development | vromero@staƯproworkforce.com 
 
Thomas Printworks 
Jessica Hunt, Business Development Executive | jessica.hunt@thomasprintworks.com 
 
Towne Park 
Erron Ferrand, District Manager | eferrand@townepark.com 
 
Versacor   
Stuart Silverman, General Manager | stuart.silverman@versacor.com 
 
Visit Dallas  
D. Bradley Kent, Senior Vice President & Chief Sales OƯicer | brad.kent@visitdallas.com 
 
Xclusive Services  
Nolan Tatum, Sales Director | nolan.tatum@xclusiveservices.com  

 


